
B R O W  &  L A S H E S

EYELASH TINT
EYEBROW TINT
EYELASH & EYEBROW TINT
EYELASH EXTENSIONS
EYELISH INFILL
* 1 WEEK
* 2 WEEKS
* 3 WEEKS

£10
£6

£15
FROM £45

£10
£20
£40

W A X I N G

EYEBROW SHAPE

THREADING

LIP

CHIN

UNDERARM

HALF LEG

FULL LEG

BIKINI WAX

FOREARM

CHEST

BACK

CHEST & BACK

HOLLYWOOD

BRAZILLIAN

£7

£10

£6

£6

£10

£15

£21

£10

£10

FROM £15

FROM £15

£25

£25

£20

M A S S A G E

FACIALS
NECK
BACK
SHOULDERS
FULL BODY

£25
£30
£30
£30
£45

9.30-16.30
9.30-17.30
9.00-17.30
9.00-20.00
9.00-17.30
9.00-16.30

O P E N I N G  H O U R S A B O U T  T H E  S A L O N

Call: 0114 2671941

Find Us: 6-8 Crookes Road, S10 5BB

Email: info@fontage.co.uk

Visit: www.fontage.co.uk

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

Stay Social:




