fontage

BROW & LASHES

EYELASH TINT	£10
EYEBROW TINT	£6
EYELASH & EYEBROW TINT	£15
EYELASH EXTENSIONS	FRОМ £45
EYELISH INFILL	£10
* 1 WEEK	£20
* 2 WEEKS	£40
* 3 MEEKS	

MASSAGE

FACIALS	£25
NECK	£30
ВАСК	£30
SHOULDERS	£30
FULL BODY	£45

OPENING HOURS

MONDAY	9.30-16.30
TUESDAY	9.30-17.30
WEDNESDAY	9.00-17.30
THURSDAY	9.00-20.00
FRIDAY	9.00-17.30
SATURDAY	9.00-16.30

WAXING

EYEBROW SHAPE	£7
THREADING	£10
LIP	£6
CHIN	£6
UNDERARM	£10
HALF LEG	£15
FULL LEG	£21
BIKINI WAX	£10
FOREARM	£10
CHEST	FROM £15
ВАСК	FROM £15
CHEST & BACK	£25
HOLLYWOOD	£25
BRAZILLIAN	£20

ABOUT THE SALON

Call: 0114 2671941

Find Us: 6-8 Crookes Road, \$10 5BB

Email: info@fontage.co.uk

Visit: www.fontage.co.uk

Stay Social:

